_ﬁ Individual Games

Date Section Round
14-May-16 | C | 3 |
14—May—16| C | 2 |
14-May-16 | C | 1 |
14-May-16 | B | 3 |

Note: Blank Names indicate a non-CICL opponent

Name

CIMBALISTA, M
KARGIANTOULAKIS
GEDYMIN, D
BREYER,A

KYLE, Ryan
KELLEY,G
CIMBALISTA, M
SONG,NOAH
DAVIDSON,RON

DAVIDSON,RON
GUDIPATI, G
KARGIANTOULAKIS
MARSHALL,K
CONNELLY,P
GEDYMIN, D

TAYLOR, Kevin
CONNELLY,P
BIAN,M
MARSHALL,K

Rating

1499
1426
1210

1251

800
1392
1489
1538

1102

1105
1490
1463
1400
1662

1225

1638
1641
1526
1384

+/- Score

+24

+41

+19

+25
+10
+32

+41

+21
+19

+16

0.5
0.5

0.5

Name

SONG,NOAH
KELLEY,G
GUDIPATI, G
DAVIDSON,RON

GEDYMIN, D
MARSHALL,K
BREYER,A
KARGIANTOULAKIS
GUDIPATI, G

CIMBALISTA, M
BREYER,A
KYLE, Ryan
FLYNN,M
KELLEY,G
SONG,NOAH

PADILLA,R
MANEY,A
FLYNN,M
FRANEK,M

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Rating +/- Score
1570 -57 o
1417 -22 o]
1423 +11 1
1143 -31 o]
1210 o 1
1405 -25 o]
1264 -13 0
1463 -37 o
1443 -20 0.5
1484 +5 1
1215  +49 1
800 o o

1466 -5 0.5

1374 +18 0.5
1527 +11 1
1594  +22 1
1681  -20 o
1486  -20 o
1622 -12 0.5
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Date

14-May-16 |

Section Round

B_|

Name

2|

14-May-16 |

PADILLA,R
ELLICE,W
FLYNN,M
MANEY,A

1

14-May-16 |

Al

TAYLOR, Kevin
CONNELLY,P
KOLB,S
MADUGULA, S
BRUNO,R

3 |

14-May-16 |

Al

LEONG,G
ACOSTAM
COHEN,L

2 |

14-May-16 |

Al

FLEMING,JOE
EASTON,R
KOLB,S
COHEN,L

—

KLUG,S
EASTON,R
ACOSTAM
ENRIQUEZ,R

Note: Blank Names indicate a non-CICL opponent

Rating

1590
1707
1501

1703

1551
1628
1761
1529
1646

1899
2099

2026

1863
1877
1737

2031

2059

1855
2088

1969

+/-

+48

_25

+12

+22
+6

+32

Score

Name

BRUNO,R
BIAN,M
CONNELLY,P
TAYLOR, Kevin

ELLICEW

PADILLA,R
MANEY,A
BIAN,M

EASTON,R
FLEMING,JOE
KOLB,S

ENRIQUEZ,R
ACOSTAM
KLUG,S
LEONG,G

FLEMING,JOE
COHEN,L
LEONG,G
ALLSBROOK,F

Rating

1658

1490
1628

1599

1731

1558
1693
1504

1870
1841

1732

2001
2094
2042

1894

1801
2047
1901

2144

+/- Score
-4 0.5
+36 1
+13 1
+39 1
-24 o
0.5
+32 1
+10 1
-14 o
+2 0.5
+54 1
+29 1
+12 1
+5 1
+4 1
+5 0.5
+62 1
-16 0]
_7 O
-14 o
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Date Section Round Name Rating +/- Score Name Rating +/- Score

27—Dec—15| win | 3|
FURTNER,F 1589 -26 o KURUVILLA,E 1475 +30 1
KOLB,S 1709 -1 0.5 MADUGULA, S 1445 +16 0.5
MEYER,C 1214 1 o
DUGOVIC,D 1955 +2 1 VAILM 1478 -3 o
27—Dec—15| win | z|
KURUVILLAE 1465 +10 1 MEYER,C 1226 -12 o
MADUGULA, S 1420 +25 1 GERNES,L 1432 24 0
VAILM 1470 +8 0.5 FURTNERF 1596 -7 0.5
KOLB,S 1717 -8 o DUGOVIC,D 1950 +5 1
27—Dec—15| win | 1|
GERNES,L 1441 -9 o KOLB,S 1711 +6 1
DUGOVIC,D 1948  +2 1 KURUVILLA,E 1468 -3 o
MEYER,C 1239 -13 o VAILM 1459 +11 1
FURTNER,F 1607 -1 0.5 MADUGULA, S 1407 +13 0.5
25—]ul—15| sum | 3 |
FRANEK,M 1620 +17 o.5 COHEN,L 2052 -9 0.5
EASTON,R 1859  -21 o JANSSEN,G 1679  +27 1
DOBROVOLNY,C 1624 -1 0.5 VIGANTS,A 1400  +15 0.5
CONNELLY,P 1636 +8 1 MADUGULA, S 1390 -12 0
THOMSON,] 1977 -8 0.5 CONNELLY,A 1685  +15 0.5
25—]ul—15| sum | 2 |
MADUGULA, S 1389 +1 0.5 VIGANTSA 1401 -1 0.5
COHEN,L 2046  +6 1 EASTON,R 1867 -8 o
CONNELLY,A 1685 1 0
JANSSEN,G 1685 -6 o THOMSON,] 1973 +4 1
MARSHALL,K 1427 +17 0.5 CONNELLY,P 1647 -1 0.5
FRANEK,M 1597 +23 1 DOBROVOLNY,C 1645 —21 o

Note: Blank Names indicate a non-CICL opponent Page 3 of 4



Date Section Round Name Rating +/- Score Name Rating +/- Score

25—]ul—15| sum I 1|
CONNELLY,A 1700 -15 0.5 MARSHALLK 1404 +23 0.5
VIGANTS,A 1405 -4 o EASTON,R 1865 +2 1
THOMSON,] 1983 -10 0.5 FRANEKM 1579 +18 0.5
MADUGULA, S 1400 -1 o JANSSEN,G 1679 +6 1
DOBROVOLNY,C 1657 -12 0.5 GERNESL 1400 +16 0.5
CONNELLY,P 1651 -4 o COHEN,L 2043 +3 1
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